Components
A-68 1-800-443-2640 www.chromalox.com
1/2
1 B
A
3
1-3/4D
3/8

120V 240V
MONEL® Sheath
Specifications and Ordering Information — SSNHM
Dimensions (type SSNHM)
All Dimensions in Inches
1-1/8
A
B
1-5/8
5/16 x 1/2" Slot
3/8
D
#6-32 Thd.
7-1/16 3-1/16 5-5/16 125 32 NSA-711 NS 328292 — — 0.2
10-11/16 6-11/16 8-15/16 300 20 NSA-1013 NS 328305 — — 0.3
11-1/8 7-1/8 9-3/8 350 22 NSA-1123 — — NS 328348 0.4
13-3/4 9-3/4 12 200 11 NSA-1422 — — NS 328321 0.5
14-3/16 10-3/16 12-7/16 200 7 NSA-1412 NS 328313 — — 0.5
16-1/4 12-1/4 14-1/2 400 19 NSA-1624 — — S 328330 0.6
Stock Status: S  = stock AS = assembly stock NS = non-stock
To Order— Specify model, PCN, watts, volts and quantity.
Wt.
A B D Watts W/In2 Model Stock PCN Stock PCN (Lbs.)